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Ref No.:                                                                                                               Date: 01.07.2021 

Hiralal Bhakat College 

Academic calendar (2021-22) 

Odd Semester 
Month Total 

Days 
Sunday Holidays 

other 
than 

Sunday 

Working 
Teaching 

Days 

Activities 

July’20 31 4 5 22 1. Admission for 2021-22 will be conducted 
as per Govt. notification 
2. University examination 

August’20 31 5 4 22 1. Admission for 2021-22 will be conducted 
as per Govt. notification.   
2. Observation of independence Day. 
3. Commencement of Online classes for 
odd semester. 
 

September’20 30 4 1 25 1. Distribution of Project work(ENVS) 

October’20 31 5 14 12 1. Puja Holiday 
2. Internal Assessment 

November’20 30 4 7 19 1. Internal Assessment 

December’20 31 4 1 26 1. Annual Sports 
2. University Examination 

  

Holiday List, July’2021 to December’2021 

01.07.2021 Thursday Happy Doctor’s Day 

12.07.2021 Monday Ratha Jatra 

21.07.2021 – 22.07.2021 Wednesday - Thursday Id-Uz-Zoha 

24.07.2021 Saturday Guru Purnima 

15.08.2021 Saturday Independence Day(Observation Day) 

19.08.2021 – 20.08.2021 Thursday - Friday Muharram 

22.08.2021 Sunday Rakhi Purnima 

30.08.2021 Monday Janmastami 

05.09.2021 Sunday Happy Teacher’s Day(Observation day) 

17.09.2021 Friday Biswakarma Puja  

26.09.2021 Sunday Vidyasagar Birth Day 

02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi’s Birth Day 

06.10.2021 Wednesday Mahalaya & A.C Sumba 

11.10.2020 – 22.11.2021 Monday - Friday Puja Vacation 

04.11.2021 Thursday Kali Puja 

06. 11. 2021 Saturday Bhatridwitiya  

10.11.2021 Wednesday Chatt Puja 

12.11.2021 Friday Jagaddhatri Puja 

17.11.2021 Wednesday Fateha-yaz-Daham & Kartik Puja 
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18.11.2021 Thursday Rash Jatra 

19.11.2021 Friday Nanak Jayanti 

25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas Day 

Hiralal Bhakat College 
Academic calendar (2021-22) 

Even Semester 

Month Total 
Days 

Sunday Holidays 
other 
than 

Sunday 

Working 
Teaching 

Days 

Activities 

January’22 31 5 3 23 1. University Examination 
2. Observation of Netaji’s Birth Day and 
Republic Day  

February’22 28 4 1 23 2. Observation of International Mother 
Tongue Day and National Science Day. 

March’22 31 4 4 23 1. Observation of International Women's 
Day. 
2. Community Development programme 

April’22 30 4 2 24 1. Internal Assessment 

May’22 31 5 5 21 1. Observation of Rabindra Jayanti 

June’22 30 4 0 26 1. Observation of International Yoga Day 
2. University Examination. 
3. Feedback Taken from students 

 

Holiday List, January’2022 to June’2022 
01.01.2022 Saturday Happy New Year’s 

12.01.2022 Wednesday Vivekananda’s Birth Day 

14.01.2022 Friday Pous Parbon 

23.01.2022 Sunday Netaji’s Birth Day 

26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day( Observation Day) 

05.02.2022 to 06.02.2022 Saturday- Sunday Saraswati Puja 

01.03.2022 Tuesday Shivaratri 

02.03.2022 Wednesday Sobemiraj 

18.03.2022 to 19.03.2022 Friday - Saturday Doljatra and Holi(Sabebarat) 

10.04.2022 Sunday Ram Nabami 

14.04.2022 Thursday Ambedkar’s Birth day & Chaitra sankranti 

15.04.2022 Friday Subho Nababorsho 

01.05.2022 Sunday May Day 

03.05.2022 to 04.05.20222 Tuesday - Wednesday Id-Uz-Zoha 

09.05.2022 Monday Rabindra Jayanti 

16.05.2022 Monday Buddha Purnima 

25.05.2022 Wednesday Nazrul’s Birth Day 
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